Sabaul 1 Carp to Appropriate District Office 67 (1979) 201-161 (19		· ·	•		
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources		State of I	New Mexico		Form C-103
IESS N. Freech D., Intern. SM 85240   DIL CONSERVATION DIVISION   SI DE STATE   SI DESTA SI DES					
## SITE STATES AND RESIDENCE OF LESSE STATE   FEE	1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240	5,7			
Desiries II (95) 34-6178.  1220 South St. Francis Dr. 1000 Reh florase M. Alexe, NM 87400 Santa Fe, NM 87505  Sunda Fe, NM 87506  Sunda Fe, NM		OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION			
1000 Represent No. 476, No. 1474   1000 Represent No. 157, No. 154, No. 1					
1. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data   NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:   CHANGE PLANS   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.   PAND A	1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410				
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  CO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A  DEFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR REMIN" (FORM C 100) FOR SUCH  PROPOSALS).  1. Type of Well: Oil Well  Gas Well  Other    One of Operator		Santa I C	, 1 .1.1 0 , 0 0 0	o. State Off & Gas Leas	CINO.
GO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DIRECT OR PLUE BACK TO A DIPPERENT GENERAL OR FOR PROPERING TO BEAUTHOR SUB- PROPOSALS.)  1. Type of Well: Oil Well	87505				
DIFFERENT RESERVORE, USE 'APPLICATION FOR PERMIT' (FORM C-10) FOR SUCH   HOBBS OCD   1. Type of Well: Oil Well   Gas Well   Other   HOBBS OCD   8. Well Number   2. Name of Operator   2. Name of Op			,	7. Lease Name or Unit	Agreement Name
1. Type of Well: Oil Well   Gas Well   Other   HOBBS OCD   8. Well Number   1   2. Name of Operator   2008 (Perator COG Operating LLC   29137   3. Address of Operator 2208 W. Main Street, Artesia, NM 88210   RECEIVED   10. Pool name or Wildcat   29137				Harvar	:d
2. Name of Operator COG Operator COG Operator COG Operator 2208 W. Main Street, Artesia, NM 88210  RECEIVED  10. Pool name or Wildcat Poster; San Andres  4. Well Location Unit Letter O : 330 feet from the South line and 2310 feet from the Section 31 Township 188 Range 39E NMPM Lea County    11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3606' GR  12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data    NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: REMEDIAL WORK   PLUG AND ABANDON   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.   P AND A   DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.   P AND A   DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE   CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM   OTHER: WITH THE CASING   CASING/CEMENT JOB   DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE   CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM   OTHER: WITH THE CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.   SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.  1 hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE   TITLE   Regulatory Analyst   DATE: 5/27/14   Type or print name: Stormi Davis   E-mail address: sdayis@cencho.com   PHONE: (575) 748-6946   For State Use Only   APPROVED BY: TITLE   DATE   Sugarias   DATE   Sugarias		a war Mari	HORRS OCD	0 W 11 N 1	
COG Operating LLC  208 W. Main Street, Artesia, NM 88210  RECEIVED  10. Pool name or Wildcat Foster; San Andres  10. Pool name or Wildcat Foster; San Andres  11. Elevation the South line and 2310 feet from the South line and 2310 feet from the Least line Section 31 Township 188 Range 39E NMPM Lea County  11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3606' GR  12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK   PLUG AND ABANDON   REMEDIAL WORK   ALTERING CASING   TEMPORARILY ABANDON   CHANGE PLANS   COMMINCE DRILLING OPNS.   P AND A   DOWNHOLE COMMINGEL   CLOSEO-LOOP SYSTEM   OTHER:  13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.  15/23/14 MIRU. Test esg to 500# for 30 mins. No leak-off.  (Chart attached.)  This Approval of Temporary, Abandonment Expires 5/23/2015  1 hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  TITLE Regulatory Analyst DATE: 5/27/14  Type or print name: Stormi Davis E-mail address: sdavis@concho.com PHONE: (575) 748-6946.  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: DATE: 5/27/14  APPROVED BY: DATE: 5/27/14  APPROVED BY: DATE: 5/27/14  APPROVED BY: DATE: 5/27/14  TITLE DATE: SURGULAR DATE: 5/27/14  APPROVED BY: DATE: 5/27/14  APPROVED BY: DATE: 5/27/14	1. Type of Well: Oil Well 🔀	Gas Well Uther	#10000 OCD	8. Well Number	
COG Operating LLC  208 W. Main Street, Artesia, NM 88210  RECEIVED  10. Pool name or Wildcat Foster; San Andres  10. Pool name or Wildcat Foster; San Andres  11. Elevation the South line and 2310 feet from the South line and 2310 feet from the Least line Section 31 Township 188 Range 39E NMPM Lea County  11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3606' GR  12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK   PLUG AND ABANDON   REMEDIAL WORK   ALTERING CASING   TEMPORARILY ABANDON   CHANGE PLANS   COMMINCE DRILLING OPNS.   P AND A   DOWNHOLE COMMINGEL   CLOSEO-LOOP SYSTEM   OTHER:  13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.  15/23/14 MIRU. Test esg to 500# for 30 mins. No leak-off.  (Chart attached.)  This Approval of Temporary, Abandonment Expires 5/23/2015  1 hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  TITLE Regulatory Analyst DATE: 5/27/14  Type or print name: Stormi Davis E-mail address: sdavis@concho.com PHONE: (575) 748-6946.  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: DATE: 5/27/14  APPROVED BY: DATE: 5/27/14  APPROVED BY: DATE: 5/27/14  APPROVED BY: DATE: 5/27/14  TITLE DATE: SURGULAR DATE: 5/27/14  APPROVED BY: DATE: 5/27/14  APPROVED BY: DATE: 5/27/14	2 Name of Operator		MAV a Mou	9 OGRID Number	
3. Address of Operator   2208 W. Main Street. Artesia, NM   88210   RECEIVED   Foster; San Andres				i i	7
4. Well Location Unit Letter O: 330 feet from the Section 31 Township 18S Range 39E NMPM Lea County    II. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)			70 KB		
Well Location   Unit Letter   O : 330   feet from the   South   line and   2310   feet from the   East   line   Section   31   Township   188   Range   39E   NMPM   Lea   County   I1. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)   3606' GR	2208 W. Main Street, Artesia,	NM 88210	-	Foster; San	Andres
Section   31   Township   18S   Range   39E   NMPM   Lea   County	4. Well Location				
Section   31   Township   188   Range   39E   NMPM   Lea   County	Unit LetterO	: feet from the	e South line and	2310 feet from the	East, line
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data    NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:   REMEDIAL WORK   PLUG AND ABANDON   CHANGE PLANS   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.   PAND A   PULL OR ALTER CASING   MULTIPLE COMPL   CASING/CEMENT JOB   CASING/CEMENT JOB   DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE   CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM   OTHER:   OTHER:   OTHER:   Altach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.    Signature   Signat	Section 31				 Lea County
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data    NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:   SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:					
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK   PLUG AND ABANDON   REMEDIAL WORK   ALTERING CASING   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.   P AND A   PULL OR ALTER CASING   MULTIPLE COMPL   CASING/CEMENT JOB   P AND A   CASING/CEMENT JOB   CASING/CEMENT JOB   P AND A   CASING/CEMENT JOB   CASING/CEMENT JOB   P AND A   CASING/CEMENT JOB   CASING/CEMENT JOB   CASING/CEMENT JOB   P AND A   CASING/CEMENT JOB		, .	3606' GR		
S/23/14 MIRU. Test csg to 500# for 30 mins. No leak-off.  (Chart attached.)  This Approval of Temporary, Abandonment Expires 5/23/2015  I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE TITLE: Regulatory Analyst DATE: 5/27/14  Type or print name: Stormi Davis E-mail address: sdavis@concho.com PHONE: (575) 748-6946  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: Many Many Many DATE (1/2)/2014  Conditions of Approval (if apply)	DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM DOTHER:	d operations. (Clearly state	OTHER:	NAT TA	g estimated date of
Abandonment Expires5/23/2015  I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE	5/23/14 MIRU. Test csg to 500# fo				
TITLE: Regulatory Analyst DATE: 5/27/14  Type or print name: Stormi Davis E-mail address: sdavis@concho.com PHONE: (575) 748-6946  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: DATE 6/2/2014  Conditions of Approval (if any):					
Type or print name: Stormi Davis E-mail address: sdavis@concho.com PHONE: (575) 748-6946  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: TITLE Dest. Supervise DATE 6/2/2015  Conditions of Approval (if any):	I hereby certify that the information	above is true and complete	e to the best of my knowled	ge and belief.	
APPROVED BY: Maley Slown TITLE Dist. Supervisor DATE 6/2/2014	<del></del>	3200			5/27/14
APPROVED BY: Maley Down TITLE Dest. Supervisor DATE 6/2/2014	Type or print name: Stormi Da	vis E-ma	iil address: <u>sdavis@conc</u>	ho.com PHONE	: (575) 748-6946
JUN Q 2 2014 Pro	APPROVED BY: Majur	Shown TITL	E Dist. Supe	uiso DATE	12/2014
	Conditions of Approval (if any):		I	JUN Q 2 2014	in the

